TRIAL
1

O 00 N o U A W DN

N DN D A ma a A A A a A a
w N =, O VW 0o N Ut D W DN - O

START
6:50 AM
6:53 AM
6:57 AM
7:09 AM
712 AM
717 AM
7:20 AM
7:24 AM
7:28 AM
7:31 AM
7:36 AM
7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:48 AM
7:53 AM
8:18 AM
8:22 AM
8:26 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM

NAME
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT

TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT

Trial Results For 23 February 2026

ST
S1

S1
S1
ST
S1
S1
ST

SECTIONALS
RH:14.63
RH : 14.26

121252 :433 RH: 14.87
:1.89S2:433RH: 1443

RH : 14.51
RH:14.20
S1:4.56 RH: 14.15
S1:443 RH:14.12
S1:454RH: 14.36
S1:448 RH: 14.26
S1:4.22 RH:14.48
RH:14.43
RH:15.10

:1.98S2:422RH:13.95
:2.01S2:422RH:14.12
:2.00S2:422RH:14.28
:1.96S2:434RH :14.63
:2.02S2:426 RH:14.76
:1.98S2:421RH:14.30

RH:13.89
RH: 14.11
RH:14.00

WIND
- CROSS TAIL
0.4 KM/H CROSS
- CROSS
- CROSS
- CROSS
1.4 KM/H CROSS
1.4 KM/H CROSS TAIL
2.9 KM/H TAIL
- TAIL
- CROSS TAIL
0.4 KM/H TAIL
2.2 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.8 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.8 KM/H CROSS HEAD
2.9 KM/H HEAD
- HEAD
0.4 KM/H HEAD
0.7 KM/H HEAD
4.0 KM/H CROSS
1.8 KM/H CROSS
1.4 KM/H CROSS
4.0 KM/H CROSS TAIL

23/02/2026

TIME
14.63
14.26
21.32
20.65
14.51
14.20
18.71
18.55
18.90
18.74
18.70
14.43
15.10
20.15
20.35
20.50
20.93
21.04
20.49
13.89
14.11
14.00




TRIAL
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

START
8:49 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:03 AM
9:13 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:35 AM
9:38 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
10:02 AM
10:07 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:55 AM
11:03 AM
11:08 AM
11:14 AM

NAME
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX

S1
S1
S1

S1

SECTIONALS
RH:15.45

:2.20S2 :446 RH :
:2.01S2:426 RH :
:2.04S2:430RH:

RH : 1447

15.64
15.01
15.92

S1:4.50 RH: 14.00
S1:430RH: 13.66

RH:13.99
RH : 14.04
RH:13.92
RH:14.19
RH : 14.69
RH:14.42
RH: 14.60
RH:14.30

:195S2:4.14RH :

RH: 14.41
RH: 14.68
RH : 14.67

:1.92S2:426 RH :
:1.96S2:434RH:
:1.90S2:427 RH :

14.16

14.03
14.03
13.99

WIND
- CROSS
1.4 KM/H HEAD
2.2 KM/H HEAD
1.8 KM/H HEAD
1.4 KM/H HEAD
1.1 KM/H CROSS TAIL
- CROSS TAIL
1.4 KM/H CROSS
4.3 KM/H TAIL
3.6 KM/H CROSS TAIL
4.7 KM/H TAIL
1.4 KM/H TAIL
2.9 KM/H TAIL
2.9 KM/H TAIL
14.0 KM/H TAIL
4.0 KM/H TAIL
2.9 KM/H CROSS TAIL
4.7 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.4 KM/H TAIL
1.4 KM/H CROSS
3.6 KM/H TAIL
6.5 KM/H TAIL

TIME
15.45
22.30
21.28
22.26
14.47
18.50
17.96
13.99
14.04
13.92
14.19
14.69
14.42
14.60
14.30
20.25
14.41
14.68
14.67
20.21
20.33
20.16



