

Trial Results For 23 February 2026

23/02/2026

TRIAL	START	NAME	SECTIONALS	WIND	TIME
1	6:50 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.63	- CROSS TAIL	14.63
2	6:53 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.26	0.4 KM/H CROSS	14.26
3	6:57 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 2.12 S2 : 4.33 RH : 14.87	- CROSS	21.32
4	7:09 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 1.89 S2 : 4.33 RH : 14.43	- CROSS	20.65
5	7:12 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.51	- CROSS	14.51
6	7:17 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.20	1.4 KM/H CROSS	14.20
7	7:20 AM	TRIAL LONG	S1 : 4.56 RH : 14.15	1.4 KM/H CROSS TAIL	18.71
8	7:24 AM	TRIAL LONG	S1 : 4.43 RH : 14.12	2.9 KM/H TAIL	18.55
9	7:28 AM	TRIAL LONG	S1 : 4.54 RH : 14.36	- TAIL	18.90
10	7:31 AM	TRIAL LONG	S1 : 4.48 RH : 14.26	- CROSS TAIL	18.74
11	7:36 AM	TRIAL LONG	S1 : 4.22 RH : 14.48	0.4 KM/H TAIL	18.70
12	7:41 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.43	2.2 KM/H CROSS TAIL	14.43
13	7:44 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 15.10	1.8 KM/H CROSS TAIL	15.10
14	7:48 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 1.98 S2 : 4.22 RH : 13.95	1.8 KM/H CROSS HEAD	20.15
15	7:53 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 2.01 S2 : 4.22 RH : 14.12	2.9 KM/H HEAD	20.35
17	8:18 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 2.00 S2 : 4.22 RH : 14.28	- HEAD	20.50
18	8:22 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 1.96 S2 : 4.34 RH : 14.63	0.4 KM/H HEAD	20.93
19	8:26 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 2.02 S2 : 4.26 RH : 14.76	0.7 KM/H HEAD	21.04
20	8:35 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 1.98 S2 : 4.21 RH : 14.30	4.0 KM/H CROSS	20.49
21	8:38 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 13.89	1.8 KM/H CROSS	13.89
22	8:42 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.11	1.4 KM/H CROSS	14.11
23	8:46 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.00	4.0 KM/H CROSS TAIL	14.00

TRIAL	START	NAME	SECTIONALS	WIND	TIME
24	8:49 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 15.45	- CROSS	15.45
25	8:54 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 2.20 S2 : 4.46 RH : 15.64	1.4 KM/H HEAD	22.30
26	8:58 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 2.01 S2 : 4.26 RH : 15.01	2.2 KM/H HEAD	21.28
27	9:03 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 2.04 S2 : 4.30 RH : 15.92	1.8 KM/H HEAD	22.26
28	9:13 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.47	1.4 KM/H HEAD	14.47
30	9:22 AM	TRIAL LONG	S1 : 4.50 RH : 14.00	1.1 KM/H CROSS TAIL	18.50
31	9:26 AM	TRIAL LONG	S1 : 4.30 RH : 13.66	- CROSS TAIL	17.96
32	9:35 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 13.99	1.4 KM/H CROSS	13.99
33	9:38 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.04	4.3 KM/H TAIL	14.04
34	9:41 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 13.92	3.6 KM/H CROSS TAIL	13.92
35	9:44 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.19	4.7 KM/H TAIL	14.19
36	9:47 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.69	1.4 KM/H TAIL	14.69
37	9:50 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.42	2.9 KM/H TAIL	14.42
38	10:02 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.60	2.9 KM/H TAIL	14.60
39	10:07 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.30	14.0 KM/H TAIL	14.30
40	10:44 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 1.95 S2 : 4.14 RH : 14.16	4.0 KM/H TAIL	20.25
41	10:48 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.41	2.9 KM/H CROSS TAIL	14.41
42	10:51 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.68	4.7 KM/H CROSS TAIL	14.68
43	10:55 AM	TRIAL SHORT	RH : 14.67	1.4 KM/H TAIL	14.67
44	11:03 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 1.92 S2 : 4.26 RH : 14.03	1.4 KM/H CROSS	20.21
45	11:08 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 1.96 S2 : 4.34 RH : 14.03	3.6 KM/H TAIL	20.33
46	11:14 AM	TRIAL BOX	S1 : 1.90 S2 : 4.27 RH : 13.99	6.5 KM/H TAIL	20.16